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Astrid VLIEGEN

OLV Eifel
Course : D:Rouge Court

Distance : 5110m
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12:54:08
00:04:28
00:01:03
00:02:32
00:01:16
00:03:58
00:01:35
00:03:23
00:02:25
00:04:07
00:15:24

12:58:36
12:59:39
13:02:11
13:03:27
13:07:25
13:09:00
13:12:23
13:14:48
13:18:55
13:34:19

Régionale
Camp Elsenborn 9.9.2023
OLV Eifel

--/20 not classified

Full result on Webres

1. Els PUT 0:56:08
2. Pia WAGNER 0:58:20
3. Adéle ROBINSON 0:58:37
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